Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Mustill-King - (1146706) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.54
40.43
41.07
42.06
43.09

45.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.54
40.43
42.06
41.07
45.19

43.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

227
182
174
162
150
130

WA Pts

227
182
162
174
130
150

Round

N

I

Round

N

I I T

Date

03/11/14
12/07/14
04/01/14
08/02/14
14/09/13
10/11/13

Date

03/11/14
12/07/14
08/02/14
04/01/14
10/11/13
14/09/13

Meet

RTW Monson Club Championships

Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Thanet Junior Development Gala

Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Kent County Development Meet

Meet

RTW Monson Club Championships

Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open
Thanet Junior Development Gala

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Kent County Development Meet

Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Hastings
Bexleyheath
Hartsdown
Brighton

Gillingham

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Hastings
Hartsdown
Bexleyheath
Gillingham

Brighton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Level

W W w

Level

W W W s

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



