Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Mustill-King - (1146706) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.54	227	Н	03/11/14	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
40.43	182	F	12/07/14	Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open	Hastings	RTW Monson	3
41.07	174	Н	04/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	3
42.06	162	Н	08/02/14	Thanet Junior Development Gala	Hartsdown	RTW Monson	3
43.09	150	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	RTW Monson	3
45.19	130	Н	10/11/13	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	RTW Monson	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.54	227	Н	03/11/14	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
40.43	182	F	12/07/14	Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open	Hastings	RTW Monson	3
42.06	162	Н	08/02/14	Thanet Junior Development Gala	Hartsdown	RTW Monson	3
41.07	174	Н	04/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	3
45.19	130	Н	10/11/13	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	RTW Monson	3
43.09	150	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	RTW Monson	3